‘A Customer Order Date:
, 02.04.2025
Customer Order Number:
1176468725
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1110_01390
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 -"8073511
Res_:{l. o 2012 0261789323/07
at | H : .
FALR 1 FLO D SBEG3 Gross Weight : 6.146kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 538 OR querlesaa@kwv co.za

901405
901395

700025944
700025956

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}

pc
p<

150 x 20 8.0
150 x 20 1.0

110.23

8.00 101.41
8.00 101.41

121.69
101.41 15.21

932.94

1l6.62

110.23

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOb LOGISTICS PARK

TUNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name : Currency: ZAR

Signature:
Date:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845 .
Branch: 250655




